
Entries Tuesday, Jul 15 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Tnt Boss Nass 13
2 Kaias Luciana 11
3 Duron Lady Bug 15
4 Jmb's Free 10
5 Kay All In 13
6 * 0
7 Hi Noon Whiplash 9
8 Braska Hoax 6

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Live It Up 10
2 Jc's Hickory 6
3 Duron June Bug 15
4 Kay Hold Em 13
5 Cbj Pilot 11
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Andy Platz 4
8 Kiowa Topeka 6

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Expensive 16
2 Pb's Boomboompow 13
3 All Adrenaline 1
4 * 0
5 Bella Theseus 10
6 Jax Ivy 6
7 Luke Franklin 11
8 Mega Danny Boy 16

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Cartier 10
2 Mega Serenity 10
3 Rck Eat My Dust 1
4 * 0
5 Braska Kal 6
6 Jc's Woodscent 6
7 Getso's Jr 9
8 Joey Sonic Boom 14

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Bella Jalon 10
2 Rck Cee Cee 1
3 * 0
4 Joey Right Brite 14
5 Mega Umberto 16
6 Clutch Putt 15
7 Rck Crank It Up 1
8 Mega Sunset 10

All Adrenaline 3-3
Bella Jalon 5-1
Bella Theseus 3-5
Braska Hoax 1-8
Braska Kal 4-5
Cbj Pilot 2-5
Clutch Putt 5-6
Duron June Bug 2-3
Duron Lady Bug 1-3
Getso's Jr 4-7
Hi Noon Whiplash 1-7
Jax Ivy 3-6
Jc's Hickory 2-2
Jc's Woodscent 4-6
Jmb's Free 1-4
Joey Right Brite 5-4
Joey Sonic Boom 4-8
Kaias Luciana 1-2
Kay All In 1-5
Kay Hold Em 2-4
Kiowa Andy Platz 2-7
Kiowa Topeka 2-8
Luke Franklin 3-7
Mega Cartier 4-1
Mega Danny Boy 3-8
Mega Expensive 3-1
Mega Live It Up 2-1
Mega Serenity 4-2
Mega Sunset 5-8
Mega Umberto 5-5
Pb's Boomboompow 3-2
Rck Cee Cee 5-2
Rck Crank It Up 5-7
Rck Eat My Dust 4-3
Tnt Boss Nass 1-1

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


